results the performance of 18 Full-Time Mobile Snapology locations that did not operate for a full 12 
months. 

Note 3.  During the 2023 calendar year we had twenty-three (23) Full-Time Mobile Snapology Businesses 
and thirty (30) Part-Time Mobile Snapology Businesses open and in operation through the 2023 calendar 
year, out of a total of one hundred two (102) Snapology franchised locations. We excluded from our results 
the performance of 4 Full-Time Mobile Snapology locations that did not operate for a full 12 months. 

Some outlets have earned this amount. Your individual results may differ. There is no assurance that